
Riverside County SELPA SEIS Administrator & Analysis Group (SAAG) 
(Formerly known as the CASEMIS User Group) 

2018 – 2019  
Meeting Schedule 

 
All meetings are tentatively scheduled from 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 a.m. on the 4th Tuesday 
of each month (excluding July and December).  They are subject to changes in date 

or location. 
 

There is a lot changing in the area of Special Education data collection and reporting 
over the next couple of years.  Necessary trainings will be scheduled during this 

meeting time, so the meeting times have been expanded accordingly. 

Date Location 

Tuesday, August  28, 2018 SELPA Conference Room or TBD 

Tuesday, September 25, 2018 
SELPA Conference Room or TBD 

Tuesday, October 23, 2018 
SELPA Conference Room or TBD 

Tuesday, November 27, 2018 
SELPA Conference Room or TBD 

Tuesday, January 22, 2019 
SELPA Conference Room or TBD 

Tuesday, February 26, 2019 
SELPA Conference Room or TBD 

Tuesday, March 19, 2019 
SELPA Conference Room or TBD 

Tuesday, April 30, 2019 
SELPA Conference Room or TBD 

Tuesday, May 28, 2019 
SELPA Conference Room or TBD 

Tuesday, June 25, 2019 
SELPA Conference Room or TBD 

 

Please contact Corey Stacy at (951) 940-6100 x10268 or corey@rcselpa.org if you have any 
questions. 
 

Riverside County SELPA Office 
2935 Indian Avenue 

Perris CA  92571 
(951) 490-0375 

mailto:corey@rcselpa.org

